Products & Services
Brochure 2015-16
Microwave Antennas, Subsystems and Consultancy
Ultra Wideband Antennas for
Electronic Warfare and Signal Intelligence
High Reliability Antennas for
Test and Measurement
© Crown Copyright

available and suitable for EW, SIGINT, Direction
Finding and Spectrum Management
applications. As with other Steatite products,
bespoke designs or modifications may be
accommodated.
Frequency
(GHz)
Catalogue No.
Gain
(dBi)
Power
c.w. (W)
VSWR
(Typical)
Polarisation Connector
0.01 to 1 QOM-SL-0.01-1-N-SG-R -14 to 0 Rx Only <3.0:1 Vertical N
0.5 to 18 QOM-ST-0.5-18-S-SG-R -2.4 to 6.4 Rx Only <3.0:1 Slant SMA
0.8 to 40 QOM-SL-0.8-40-K-SG-L -2.2 to 6.9 40 <3.2:1 Vertical K
0.9 to 20 QOM-SL-0.9-20-S-SG-R 0 to 6.3 40 <3.2:1 Vertical SMA
2 to 18 QOM-SL-2-18-S-SG-R 0.2 to 7.8 40 <2.5:1 Vertical SMA
2 to 18 QOM-ST-2-18-S-SG-R -4.3 to 8.4 50 <2.5:1 Slant SMA
26 to 40 QOM-SL-26-40-K-SG-R 2 to 4 10 <2.0:1 Vertical K
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Horn Antennas
Steatite
Barons Cross Laboratories · Leominster · Herefordshire · HR6 8RS · UK

connector versions are available. Applications include
EW, SIGINT, Test & Measurement including EMC
immunity and HiRF testing. As with other Steatite
products, bespoke designs or modifications may
be accommodated.
Frequency
(GHz)
WG / WR Catalogue No.
Gain
(dBi)
Power
c.w. (W)
VSWR
(Typical)
Connector
0.37 to 0.47 00 / 2300 QSH-SL-0.37-0.47-N-10 9.4 to 11.5 500 <1.6:1 N
0.40 to 1.0 QWH-SL-0.4-1-N-SG 12.5 to 14.5 500 <1.7:1 N
0.50 to 0.75 2 / 1500 QSH-SL-0.5-0.75-N-15 12.5 to 15.5 400 <1.5:1 N
0.50 to 2.0 QWH-SL-0.5-2-N-SG 7.4 to 14.5 250 <1.8:1 N
0.60 to 1.0 3 / 1150 QSH-SL-0.6-1-N-10 7.7 to 12.2 400 <1.5:1 N
0.75 to 1.1 4 / 975 QSH-SL-0.7-1.1-N-15 13.6 to 17.1 400 <1.6:1 N
0.80 to 4.0* QWH-DL-0.8-4-N-SG-L 7.2 to 13.5 40 2.3:1 x2 N
0.90 to 1.4 5 / 770 QSH-SL-0.9-1.4-N-20 18.0 to 22.0 400 <1.6:1 N
0.90 to 18* QWH-DL-0.9-18-S-SG-R 0.3 to 13.3 40 <2.5:1 x2 SMA
1.0 to 4.2 QWH-SL-1-4.2-A-HG 13.6 to 18.4 1200 <2.0:1 7:16
1.0 to 8.0 QWH-SL-1-8-B-SG 6.0 to 17.0 1500 <1.4:1 7/8
1.0 to 18.0 QWH-SL-1-18-S-SG-R 1.3 to 12.8 40 <2.0:1 SMA
1.1 to 1.7 6 / 650 QSH-SL-1.1-1.7-N-20 18.8 to 21.7 300 <1.4:1 N
MICROWAVE ANTENNAS  ·  SUBSYSTEMS  ·  CONSULTANCY
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
*DL = Dual Linear
Frequency
(GHz)
WG / WR Catalogue No.
Gain
(dBi)
Power
c.w. (W)
VSWR
(Typical)
Connector
1.4 to 2.2 7 / 510 QSH-SL-1.4-2.2-A-20 18.0 to 20.5 1800 <1.3:1 7/16
1.7 to 2.6 8 / 430 QSH-SL-1.7-2.6-A-20 18.4 to 21.8 1800 <1.3:1 7/16
2.0 to 4.0 QWH-SL-2-4-C-SG-R 16.4 to 18.1 750 <1.6:1 SC
2.0 to 8.0 QWH-SL-2-8-N-SG-R 10.9 to 14.3 500 <1.5:1 N
2.0 to 18.0 QWH-SL-2-18-N-SG-R 5.0 to 12.0 50 <2.5:1 N
2.0 to 18.0 QWH-SL-2-18-N-HG-R 10.0 to 22.0 80 <2.5:1 N
2.0 to 18.0* QWH-DL-2-18-N-SG-R 7.0 to 19.2 40 <2.5:1 x2 N
2.0 to 18.0* QWH-DL-2-18-S-HG-R 10.0 to 21.0 40 <2.5:1 x2 SMA
2.2 to 3.3 9A / 340 QSH-SL-2.2-3.3-N-20 18.6 to 21.6 200 <1.4:1 N
2.5 to 7.5 QWH-SL-2.5-7.5-F-SG-R 10.0 to 14.0 2000 <1.3:1 WRD250
2.6 to 4.0 10 / 284 QSH-SL-2.6-4-N-20-R 18.0 to 21.0 200 <1.4:1 N
3.3 to 5.0 11A / 229 QSH-SL-3-5-N-15 14.8 to 17.8 180 <1.4:1 N
3.9 to 5.9 12 / 187 QSH-SL-4-6-N-20 18.0 to 21.0 200 <1.6:1 N
4.0 to 8.0 QWH-SL-4-8-F-HG 16.2 to 19.0 2000 <1.3:1 WRD350
4.9 to 7.1 13 / 159 QSH-SL-5-7-S-20 18.0 to 21.0 60 <1.4:1 SMA
5.8 to 8.2 14 / 137 QSH-SL-6-8-S-20-R 18.0 to 21.0 50 <1.6:1 SMA
6.5 to 18.0 QWH-SL-6.5-18-F-HG-CS 9.6 to 17.1 4000 <1.3:1 WRD650
7.0 to 10.0 15 / 112 QSH-SL-7-10-S-20-R 18.0 to 21.0 50 <1.4:1 SMA
7.5 to 18.0 QWH-SL-7.5-18-F-20 19.0 to 21.0 2000 <1.3:1 WRD750
8.2 to 12.4 16 / 90 QSH-SL-8-12-N-20 18.2 to 21.5 100 <1.3:1 N
10.0 to 15.0 17 / 75 QSH-SL-10-15-N-20 18.3 to 21.5 100 <1.4:1 N
12.4 to 18.0 18 / 62 QSH-SL-12-18-F-20 18.0 to 21.0 1400 <1.15:1 UBR140
15.0 to 22.0 19 / 51 QSH-SL-15-22-S-20-R 17.0 to 21.0 20 <1.6:1 SMA
18.0 to 26.5 20 / 42 QSH-SL-18-26-S-20-R 18.0 to 20.9 20 <1.4:1 SMA
18.0 to 40.0 QWH-SL-18-40-K-SG 12.3 to 14.8 20 <1.7:1 K
18.0 to 40.0* QWH-DL-18-40-K-SG-R 12.0 to 16.9 20 <2.5:1 x2 K
22.0 to 33.0 21 / 34 QSH-SL-22-33-K-20-R 18.0 to 21.0 40 <1.4:1 K
26.5 to 40.0 22 / 28 QSH-SL-26.5-40-K-20 18.0 to 21.0 20 <1.2:1 K
33.0 to 50.0 23 / 22 QSH-SL-33-50-V-20 18.0 to 21.0 5 <1.4:1 V
40.0 to 60.0 24 / 19 QSH-SL-40-60-V-20 18.0 to 21.0 10 <1.6:1 V
50.0 to 75.0 25 / 15 QSH-SL-50-75-V-20 18.0 to 21.0 5 <1.6:1 V
60.0 to 90.0 26 / 12 QSH-SL-60-90-F-20 20.0 to 22.0 200 <1.2:1 WG F
75.0 to 110.0 27 / 10 QSH-SL-75-110-F-20 20.0 to 22.0 200 <1.2:1 WG F
90.0 to 140.0 28 / 8 QSH-SL-90-140-F-20 20.0 to 22.0 100 <1.2:1 WG F
140.0 to 170.0 WR6.5 QSH-SL-140-170-F-20 25.0 to 27.0 50 <1.15:1 WG F
180.0 to 220.0 WR5.1 QSH-SL-180-220-F-20 25.0 to 27.0 50 <1.2:1 WG F
215.0 to 260.0 WR4.3 QSH-SL-215-260-F-20 25.0 to 27.0 20 <1.25:1 WG F
275.0 to 330.0 WR3.4 QSH-SL-275-330-F-20 25.0 to 27.0 10 <1.3:1 WG F
330.0 to 400.0 WR2.8 QSH-SL-330-400-F-20 25.0 to 27.0 5 <1.35:1 WG F
415.0 to 500.0 WR2.2 QSH-SL-415-500-F-20 25.0 to 27.0 5 <1.4:1 WG F
Horn Antennas
EMAIL: sales@q-par.com
WEB: www.steatite.co.uk
7

(dBi)
VSWR
(Typical)
Peak
Power (W)
Connector
0.4 to 1 QPA-SL-0.4-1-A-SG · 700 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 1.1 kW
11.5 to 15.5 <1.7:1 13kW 7:16 DIN
1 to 1.6 QPA-SL-1-1.6-A-SG · 3,000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 3.8 kW
18.9 to 20.6 <1.5:1 13kW 7:16 DIN
1.5 to 2.6 QPA-SL-1.5-2.6-A-SG · 3,000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.8 kW
20.3 to 22.0 <1.5:1 13kW 7:16 DIN
2.6 to 4 QSH-SL-2.6-4-C-SG-R · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.85 kW
20.0 to 20.9 <1.5:1 13kW SC
4 to 6 QSH-SL-4-6-N-22-R · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.3 kW
21.1 to 22.4 <1.5:1 5kW N
6 to 8 QSH-SL-6-8-N-22 · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.0 kW
21.4 to 22.5 <1.5:1 5kW N
8 to 12 QSH-SL-8-12-F-23 · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.5 kW
20.5 to 23.4 <1.15:1 10kW WG16 (WR90)
UBR100
12 to 18 QSH-SL-12-18-F-22 · 3000 V/m at 1 metre
with an input power of 2.1 kW
21.6 to 23.2 <1.5:1 10kW WG18 (WR62)
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Spiral Antennas

Steatite provides custom designed spiral
antennas and if required, integrate lensed
radomes to improve performance.
Frequency
(GHz)
Catalogue No.
Gain
(dBiC)
Beamwidth°
(3dB)
VSWR
(Typical)
Power
c.w. (W)
Connector
0.5 to 8 QSP-RC-0.5-8-S-SG -3.5 to 4.4 48 to 139 <1.4:1 2 SMA
0.5 to 22 QSP-RC-0.5-22-S-SG 0 to 5 60 to 115 <1.5:1 2 SMA
1 to 18 QSP-RC-1-18-S-SG-R 0 to 7 20 to 112 <2.5:1 2 SMA
2 to 18 QSP-RC-2-18-S-SG-R 1.3 to 5.3 53 to 142 <2.5:1 1 SMA
18 to 42 QSP-RC-18-42-K-SG 1 to 4.2 47 to 94 <2.5:1 2 K
18 to 42 QSP-RC-18-42-K-SG-L 2.2 to 6.2 30 to 80 <2.5:1 2 K
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Sinuous Antennas
MICROWAVE ANTENNAS  ·  SUBSYSTEMS  ·  CONSULTANCY
Steatite

Frequency
(GHz)
Catalogue
Number
Polarisation
Power
c.w.(W)
VSWR
(Typical)
Gain
(dBi)
Beamwidth
(3dB)
Isolation
(dB)
0.2 to 2 QSI-DL-0.2-2-S-SG Dual Linear 10 <3.0:1 -4.2 to 3.6 91.6 to 69° >35
0.4 to 2 QSI-DL-0.4-2-N-SG-R Dual Linear 2 <3.6:1 1.3 to 6.4 62 to 48° >34
0.5 to 3 QSI-DL-0.5-3-S-SG-R Dual Linear 2 <2:1 -0.2 to 5.8 56 to 96° >40
0.7 to 4 QSI-DL-0.7-4-S-SG Dual Linear 10 <2.6:1 0 to 4.1 55 to 94° >34
2 to 18 QSI-DL-2-18-S-SG Dual Linear 1 <3.2:1 -3.8 to 4.4 64 to 109° >32
2 to 24 QSI-DL-2-24-S-SG Dual Linear 2 <3:1 -8 to 3 145 to 60° >30
0.5 to 4 QSI-DC-0.5-4-S-SG-R Dual Circular 2 <1.5:1 -6 to 6 dBiC 62 to 102°
0.7 to 4 QSI-DC-0.7-4-S-SG Dual Circular 2 <1.4:1 -1 to 2.2 dBiC 102 to 56°
2 to 18 QSI-DC-2-18-S-SG-L Dual Circular 2 <2:1 5.2 to 2.6 dBiC 42.6 to 95°
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Waveguide Adapters
MICROWAVE ANTENNAS  ·  SUBSYSTEMS  ·  CONSULTANCY
EMAIL: sales@q-par.com